0-35mm 142
184
335
12
Ø68Ø84
48
216
78

—
Accessories
Order code Description Colour
EG-T4SG Cover discs, 2+2 self contained
EG-T4EG Cover discs, 2+2 slave
—
Luminaire
Order code Description Input voltage Lamp type
Power
consumption
(VA/W)
Operation /
duration (hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
DAEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 22M DALI 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz LED strip 1.8W 4.2 / 4.2 M3/NM3 5 - 35 0.93
DAEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 32M DALI 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz LED strip 3.6W 6.0 / 6.0 M3/NM3 5 - 35 1.11
DAEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 22M DALI 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz LED strip 1.8W 4.2 / 4.2 M3/NM3 5 - 35 1.11
DAEG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 32M DALI 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz LED strip 3.6W 6.0 / 6.0 M3/NM3 5 - 35 1.58
Includes back to wall mounting accessory as standard.
60 hrs charge at first commissioning, 24 hrs re-charge thereafter.
Maintained and non maintained
22 3240